Finishing
Leafcollection
Design Marco Acerbis
plain white
C130
plain grey
C99
dark green

A12
A12
A12
A12
A12
A12
A12
A12
S22 S24
S24
S24
S23
S23
S23
EXTENDING DINING TABLE 200/260X100 / CODE: LEATP220ALL
EXTENDING DINING TABLE 160/215X95 / CODE: LEATP160ALL
EXTRA VITTER PANEL 60X100 / CODE: LEAEXT
81,0
70,0
12,0
Only for extending table 200x100
unit 1+1
unit 1+1
unit 1
KG
KG
KG
0.65 mc
0.65 mc
0.04 mc
DINING TABLE 150X150 / CODE: LEATP150
72,0
unit 1+1
KG 0.39 mc
A14

cm 200/260 100 74
inch 78,7/102 39,4 29,1
Width Depth Height
cm 50 80 26
inch 19,7 31,5 10,2
576 577
DINING CHAIR / CODE: LEASP
4,0
26,0
unit 2
unit 1
KG
KG
0.25 mc
0.88 mc
DINING TABLE 300X110 / CODE: LEATP300
99,0
unit 1+1
KG 0.65 mc
A14 A15A12 S24S23S22

C96
C96
W2 W2 W2
C35
C35
C92
C92
C151C151
C151C151
C97
C97
C114
C114
L2L2L2 A14 A15A12
L2L2L2 A14 A15A12
DINING TABLE 220X100 / CODE: LEATP220
74,0
unit 1+1
KG 0.45 mc
A14 A15A12 S24S23S22
x10
SUNBED / CODE: LEALET
20,0
unit 1+1
KG 0.07 mc
DINING BASE H 68 / CODE: LEABSEP68
20,0
unit 1+1
KG 0.07 mc
DINING BASE H 63 / CODE: LEABSEP63
Only for top diam 110-130
A14 A15A12
Only for top diam 110-130
A14 A15A12
8,5
8,5
unit 1+1+1
unit 1+1+1
KG
KG
0.07 mc
0.07 mc
CONTRACT BASE H 63 / CODE: LEABSEC62
CONTRACT BASE H 70 / CODE: LEABSEC70
8,0
9,0
unit 1+1+1
unit 1+1+1
KG
KG
0.04 mc
0.05 mc
BASE H 32/ CODE: LEABSE32
BASE BAR H 102 / CODE: LEABSEB102
4,5
unit 1+1+1
KG 0.02 mc
BASE H 40 / CODE: LEABSE40
Only for top diam 70 - 80 - 90
Only for top diam 70 - 80 - 90
A14
A14